
Rental Income 2025 - Gardenia

Annual Gross Income Average Nightly Rate Nights Rented Occupancy Rate

January February March April May June July August September October November December

Totals $174,877.70
Av. Nightly Rate $1,784.47

Nights Rented 98
Occupancy Rate 26.85%

$174,877.70 $1,784.47 98 26.85%
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,263.64 $32,246.79 $58,925.68 $50,490.05 $13,191.94 $2,898.00 $0.00 $3,861.59
0 0 0 0 $1,205.79 $1,612.34 $2,266.37 $1,941.93 $1,648.99 $1,449.00 0 $772.32

0 0 0 0 11 20 26 26 8 2 0 5
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 35.48% 66.67% 83.87% 83.87% 26.67% 6.45% 0.00% 16.13%
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